NewsWeb

Date/time

13.04.2018
20:42

27.03.2018
18:00

27.02.2018
22:03

22.02.2018
23:52

26.01.2018
12:27

24.11.2017
06:56

20.11.2017
17:23

28.10.2017
14:29

24.08.2017
22:45

25.05.2017
23:00

19.05.2017
18:00

24.04.2017
08:00

Give us feedback on the new NewsWeb

https://newsweb.oslobors.no/search?category=&issuer=&fromDate=&toDa... 20-Apr-18

Market

OAX

OAX

OAX

OAX

OAX

OAX

OAX

OAX

OAX

OAX

OAX

OAX

IssuerlD

ROM

ROM

ROM

ROM

ROM

ROM

ROM

ROM

ROM

ROM

ROM

ROM

Message

RomReal :Annual Report, Audited Financial State-
ments, and Auditors Report for the year ended 2017

RomReal : 2018 Annual General Meeting Notice and
Proxy to Shareholders

RomReal : Mandatory Notification of Trade - Arve
Nilsson Director of RomReal

RomReal :Fourth Quarter (Q4) 2017 Financial Results
and Investor Presentation

RomReal : RomReal has agreed to sell its remaining
holding of farm land

RomReal : Third Quarter (Q3) 2017 Financial Results
and Investor Presentation

RomReal :Mandatory Notification of Trade - Arve
Nilsson Director of RomReal

RomReal : Statement by the Board related to half-
yearly 2017 financial statements

RomReal : Second Quarter (Q2) 2017 Financial Re-
sults and Investor Presentation

RomReal : First Quarter 2017 Results and Investor
Presentation

RomReal : First Quarter 2017 Results and Investor
Presentation

RomReal : 2017 Annual General Meeting Minutes and
Annual Overview.

www.oslobors.no

Corr

Attach

Page 1 of 1

Category

ANNUAL FINANCIAL AND
AUDIT REPORTS

ANNUAL FINANCIAL AND
AUDIT REPORTS

INSIDE INFORMATION

ANNUAL FINANCIAL AND
AUDIT REPORTS

INSIDE INFORMATION

HALF YEARLY FINANCIAL
REPORTS AND AUDIT...

INSIDE INFORMATION

HALF YEARLY FINANCIAL
REPORTS AND AUDIT...

HALF YEARLY FINANCIAL
REPORTS AND AUDIT...

ANNUAL FINANCIAL AND
AUDIT REPORTS

HALF YEARLY FINANCIAL
REPORTS AND AUDIT...

ANNUAL FINANCIAL AND
AUDIT REPORTS

Disclaimer and copyright notice



