

Date/time	Market	IssuerID	Message	Corr	Attach	Category
13.04.2018 20:42	OAX	ROM	RomReal :Annual Report, Audited Financial Statements, and Auditors Report for the year ended 2017	4		ANNUAL FINANCIAL AND AUDIT REPORTS
27.03.2018 18:00	OAX	ROM	RomReal : 2018 Annual General Meeting Notice and Proxy to Shareholders	2		ANNUAL FINANCIAL AND AUDIT REPORTS
27.02.2018 22:03	OAX	ROM	RomReal : Mandatory Notification of Trade - Arve Nilsson Director of RomReal	0		INSIDE INFORMATION
22.02.2018 23:52	OAX	ROM	RomReal :Fourth Quarter (Q4) 2017 Financial Results and Investor Presentation	2		ANNUAL FINANCIAL AND AUDIT REPORTS
26.01.2018 12:27	OAX	ROM	RomReal : RomReal has agreed to sell its remaining holding of farm land	0		INSIDE INFORMATION
24.11.2017 06:56	OAX	ROM	RomReal : Third Quarter (Q3) 2017 Financial Results and Investor Presentation	2		HALF YEARLY FINANCIAL REPORTS AND AUDIT...
20.11.2017 17:23	OAX	ROM	RomReal :Mandatory Notification of Trade - Arve Nilsson Director of RomReal	0		INSIDE INFORMATION
28.10.2017 14:29	OAX	ROM	RomReal : Statement by the Board related to half-yearly 2017 financial statements	1		HALF YEARLY FINANCIAL REPORTS AND AUDIT...
24.08.2017 22:45	OAX	ROM	RomReal : Second Quarter (Q2) 2017 Financial Results and Investor Presentation	2		HALF YEARLY FINANCIAL REPORTS AND AUDIT...
25.05.2017 23:00	OAX	ROM	RomReal : First Quarter 2017 Results and Investor Presentation	2		ANNUAL FINANCIAL AND AUDIT REPORTS
19.05.2017 18:00	OAX	ROM	RomReal : First Quarter 2017 Results and Investor Presentation	0		HALF YEARLY FINANCIAL REPORTS AND AUDIT...
24.04.2017 08:00	OAX	ROM	RomReal : 2017 Annual General Meeting Minutes and Annual Overview.	2		ANNUAL FINANCIAL AND AUDIT REPORTS